DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

HEALEYS PRINTERS LIMITED

HEAL FARM MEATS LIMITED

HEALING EARTH LTD

HEALING EARTH LTD

HEALING HANDS THERAPY LIMITED

HEALING MINISTRY LIMITED

HEALING MINISTRY LIMITED

HEALING MINISTRY LIMITED

HEALIX LIMITED

HEALIX HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED

HEALIX HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEALIX INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

HEALIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HEALIX INTERNATIONAL RISK
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

HEALIX IT LIMITED

HEALIX MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

HEALIX RISK RATING LIMITED

HEAL'S HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEAL'S HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEAL'S HOLDINGS LIMITED

H.E. ALSTON (BRADFIELD) LIMITED

HEALTH ABROAD LIMITED

HEALTH AND BEAUTY EXPRESS LIMITED

HEALTH & BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HEALTH AND BEAUTY SUPERMARKET LTD

HEALTH AND BEAUTY SUPERMARKET LTD

HEALTH & HEDONISM LIMITED/CURZON
2015 LIMITED

HEALTH & HEDONISM LIMITED

HEALTH & HEDONISM LIMITED

HEALTH & HYGIENE LIMITED

HEALTH & HYGIENE LIMITED

HEALTH AND NUTRITION DEVELOPMENT
SOCIETY (HANDS) INTERNATIONAL

HEALTH AND SAFETY ASSURANCE
SERVICES LTD

HEALTH & SAFETY COMPLIANCE
PARTNERSHIP (REMEDIATION) LTD

HEALTH & SAFETY COMPLIANCE
PARTNERSHIP (REMEDIATION) LTD

HEALTH AND SAFETY COORDINATORS
LIMITED

THE HEALTH & SAFETY GROUP LIMITED

HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS IN
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE SERVICES LTD

HEALTH AND THERAPY LIMITED
HEALTH AND THERAPY LIMITED
HEALTH & VISION LIMITED

HEALTH AND WELLBEING GROUP LIMITED
HEALTH AND WELLBEING GROUP LIMITED

HEALTH AND WELLNESS LTD

03451701
02823352
09844043
09844043
06291141
09840198
09840198
09840198
04018894
03945478
03921952
05484199
03912483
09554485

05405284
08918624
03950905
06276127
06276127
06276127
01661971
08242818
08257907
05578908

09415931
09415931
09827941

09841273
09841273
09842660
09842660
08709724

04294020

09071601

09071601

05560024

05250327
08225670

05357030

09690062
09196727
09196727
07414960
09844603
09844603
08856715

(b1)
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21/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015

23/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015
21/10/2015

22/10/2015
22/10/2015
26/10/2015

26/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
23/10/2015

27/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
21/10/2015

27/10/2015
23/10/2015

23/10/2015

22/10/2015
22/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015
27/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015

HEALER LIMITED

HEALER LIMITED

HEALEY & LORD LTD

HEALEY GALLOWAY TECHNICAL SERVICES
LTD

HEALTH APPS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HEALTH APPS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HEALTH BALANCE LTD

HEALTH BOOM LIMITED

HEALTH BRIDGE LIMITED

HEALTHCARE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

HEALTHCARE CENTRAL LIMITED
HEALTHCARE CONSTRUCTION LTD
HEALTHCARE EMPLOYMENT GROUP LIMITED
HEALTHCARE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATION

HEALTHCARE LEARNING LTD
HEALTHCARE LED UK LTD

HEALTH CARE MARCIN FLONT LTD
HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED
HEALTHCARE RECRUITMENT GLOBAL
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE RECRUITMENT GLOBAL
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD
HEALTHCARE STAFFING GROUP LIMITED
HEALTH CARE SUPREME LTD
HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS DEPLOYMENTS LTD
HEALTH CARE 24 LIMITED

HEALTH CONNECT POLAND LIMITED
HEALTH DATA ANALYSIS LIMITED
HEALTH DATA ANALYSIS LIMITED
HEALTH DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING
LIMITED

HEALTH ECENTRE LTD

HEALTH ECENTRE LTD

HEALTH ECENTRE LTD

HEALTH EQUITY EXCHANGE LIMITED
HEALTH EQUITY EXCHANGE LIMITED
HEALTH-E-VAPE LTD/PURE PERFECTION
LTD

HEALTH EVOLUTION UK LIMITED
HEALTHFIELDS LTD

HEALTHFLEX LIMITED

HEALTH GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED
HEALTH GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED
HEALTH GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED
HEALTH GOVERNANCE CONSULTING LTD
HEALTH HOLIDAYS LTD

HEALTH HOMECARE SERVICES
LTD/HEALTHY HOMECARE SERVICES LTD
HEALTH INNOVATION CAPITAL LIMITED
HEALTH IN PROGRESS LIMITED

HEALTH INTERVENTIONS LIMITED
HEALTH IS NOT LIMITED

09843334
09843334
04542795
06064161

09840823
09840823
08359932
08732010
07392646
09244113

05244116
07698129
06713669
05787972

03702400
08607451
09271802
01944934
09841008

09841008

08746973
06713795
08348832
09832484
08672802
08349184
09840077
09840077
05911485

08366483
08366483
08366483
09594324
09594324
08416183

07035783
07400857
04927731
09718256
09718256
09718256
08737640
08858675
08315835

07817588
07038769
08877369
05327832

27/10/2015
27/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015

26/10/2015
26/10/2015
27/10/2015
21/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015

21/10/2015
26/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015

22/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
26/10/2015

26/10/2015

26/10/2015
27/10/2015
21/10/2015
22/10/2015
26/10/2015
21/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015

22/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
21/10/2015

23/10/2015
26/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
21/10/2015
23/10/2015
21/10/2015

26/10/2015
21/10/2015
21/10/2015
23/10/2015



