DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
HEALEYS PRINTERS LIMITED	03451701	(D2) 21/10/2	15 HEALER LIMITED	09843334	(B1) 27/10/2015
HEAL FARM MEATS LIMITED	02823352	(D1) 23/10/2		09843334	(C1) 27/10/2015
HEALING EARTH LTD	09844043	(C1) 27/10/2		04542795	(D2) 22/10/2015
HEALING EARTH LTD	09844043	(B1) 27/10/2		06064161	(D1) 22/10/2015
HEALING HANDS THERAPY LIMITED	06291141	(D1) 27/10/2			(,,,
HEALING MINISTRY LIMITED	09840198	(C2) 27/10/2		09840823	(C1) 26/10/2015
HEALING MINISTRY LIMITED	09840198	(C1) 26/10/2		09840823	(B1) 26/10/2015
HEALING MINISTRY LIMITED	09840198	(B1) 26/10/2		08359932	(D1) 27/10/2015
HEALIX LIMITED	04018894	(E1) 23/10/2		08732010	(D2) 21/10/2015
HEALIX HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED	03945478	(E1) 23/10/2		07392646	(D2) 23/10/2015
HEALIX HOLDINGS LIMITED	03921952	(E1) 23/10/2		09244113	(D2) 23/10/2015
HEALIX INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED	05484199	(E1) 23/10/2			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
HEALIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03912483	(E1) 23/10/2	15 HEALTHCARE CENTRAL LIMITED	05244116	(D2) 21/10/2015
HEALIX INTERNATIONAL RISK	09554485	(E1) 23/10/2		07698129	(D1) 26/10/2015
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED		(,,, -	HEALTHCARE EMPLOYMENT GROUP LIMITED		(D2) 27/10/2015
HEALIX IT LIMITED	05405284	(E1) 23/10/2		05787972	(C3) 23/10/2015
HEALIX MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	08918624	(E1) 23/10/2			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
HEALIX RISK RATING LIMITED	03950905	(E1) 23/10/2		03702400	(C2) 22/10/2015
HEAL'S HOLDINGS LIMITED	06276127	(C2) 23/10/2		08607451	(D1) 27/10/2015
HEAL'S HOLDINGS LIMITED	06276127	(C2) 23/10/2		09271802	(D2) 23/10/2015
HEAL'S HOLDINGS LIMITED	06276127	(C2) 23/10/2		01944934	(E1) 27/10/2015
H.E. ALSTON (BRADFIELD) LIMITED	01661971	(D2) 27/10/2		09841008	(B1) 26/10/2015
HEALTH ABROAD LIMITED	08242818	(D2) 27/10/2			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
HEALTH AND BEAUTY EXPRESS LIMITED	08257907	(D2) 23/10/2		09841008	(C1) 26/10/2015
HEALTH & BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL	05578908	(D2) 21/10/2			(- , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , -
LIMITED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	HEALTHCARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD	08746973	(D2) 26/10/2015
HEALTH AND BEAUTY SUPERMARKET LTD	09415931	(B4) 22/10/2		06713795	(D2) 27/10/2015
HEALTH AND BEAUTY SUPERMARKET LTD	09415931	(B4) 22/10/2	15 HEALTH CARE SUPREME LTD	08348832	(D1) 21/10/2015
HEALTH & HEDONISM LIMITED/CURZON	09827941	(B2) 26/10/2	15 HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS DEPLOYMENTS LTD	09832484	(C2) 22/10/2015
2015 LIMITED			HEALTH CARE 24 LIMITED	08672802	(D2) 26/10/2015
HEALTH & HEDONISM LIMITED	09841273	(B1) 26/10/2	15 HEALTH CONNECT POLAND LIMITED	08349184	(D1) 21/10/2015
HEALTH & HEDONISM LIMITED	09841273	(C1) 26/10/2	15 HEALTH DATA ANALYSIS LIMITED	09840077	(B1) 23/10/2015
HEALTH & HYGIENE LIMITED	09842660	(C1) 26/10/2	15 HEALTH DATA ANALYSIS LIMITED	09840077	(C1) 23/10/2015
HEALTH & HYGIENE LIMITED	09842660	(B1) 26/10/2	15 HEALTH DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING	05911485	(C2) 27/10/2015
HEALTH AND NUTRITION DEVELOPMENT	08709724	(D2) 23/10/2	15 LIMITED		
SOCIETY (HANDS) INTERNATIONAL			HEALTH ECENTRE LTD	08366483	(B4) 22/10/2015
HEALTH AND SAFETY ASSURANCE	04294020	(D1) 27/10/2	15 HEALTH ECENTRE LTD	08366483	(B4) 22/10/2015
SERVICES LTD			HEALTH ECENTRE LTD	08366483	(C2) 22/10/2015
HEALTH & SAFETY COMPLIANCE	09071601	(D2) 26/10/2	15 HEALTH EQUITY EXCHANGE LIMITED	09594324	(C3) 23/10/2015
PARTNERSHIP (REMEDIATION) LTD			HEALTH EQUITY EXCHANGE LIMITED	09594324	(E1) 23/10/2015
HEALTH & SAFETY COMPLIANCE	09071601	(E1) 26/10/2	15 HEALTH-E-VAPE LTD/PURE PERFECTION	08416183	(B2) 21/10/2015
PARTNERSHIP (REMEDIATION) LTD			LTD		
HEALTH AND SAFETY COORDINATORS	05560024	(D2) 21/10/2	15 HEALTH EVOLUTION UK LIMITED	07035783	(D2) 23/10/2015
LIMITED			HEALTHFIELDS LTD	07400857	(D2) 26/10/2015
THE HEALTH & SAFETY GROUP LIMITED	05250327	(D2) 27/10/2	15 HEALTHFLEX LIMITED	04927731	(D2) 22/10/2015
HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS IN	08225670	(D1) 23/10/2	15 HEALTH GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED	09718256	(B4) 23/10/2015
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED			HEALTH GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED	09718256	(C2) 23/10/2015
HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING SOLUTIONS	05357030	(D1) 23/10/2	15 HEALTH GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED	09718256	(B4) 23/10/2015
LIMITED			HEALTH GOVERNANCE CONSULTING LTD	08737640	(D2) 21/10/2015
HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE SERVICES LTD	09690062	(C2) 22/10/2	15 HEALTH HOLIDAYS LTD	08858675	(D1) 23/10/2015
HEALTH AND THERAPY LIMITED	09196727	(D2) 22/10/2	15 HEALTH HOMECARE SERVICES	08315835	(B2) 21/10/2015
HEALTH AND THERAPY LIMITED	09196727	(D1) 27/10/2	15 LTD/HEALTHY HOMECARE SERVICES LTD		
HEALTH & VISION LIMITED	07414960	(D2) 26/10/2	15 HEALTH INNOVATION CAPITAL LIMITED	07817588	(D2) 26/10/2015
HEALTH AND WELLBEING GROUP LIMITED	09844603	(C1) 27/10/2	15 HEALTH IN PROGRESS LIMITED	07038769	(D2) 21/10/2015
HEALTH AND WELLBEING GROUP LIMITED	09844603	(B1) 27/10/2	15 HEALTH INTERVENTIONS LIMITED	08877369	(D1) 21/10/2015
HEALTH AND WELLNESS LTD	08856715	(D1) 23/10/2	15 HEALTH IS NOT LIMITED	05327832	(D1) 23/10/2015